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IEMX—Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2
| EMX-Women

EMX Women Qualifying race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:54:56

-
H B
H N

Vélabanan 1,690 km
2022-05-21 14:55 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(131) Line Dam (173) Felicia Loo (587) Tyra Backstrém
1 1:56.735 14:58:11.685 1 2:01.577 +2.085 14:58:21.381 1 2:06.729 +3.635 14:58:35.154
2 1:57.334 +0599  15:00:09.019 2 2:01.051 +1.559  15:00:22.432 2 2:05.725 +2.631 15:00:40.879
3 1:57.535 +0800  15:02:06.554 3 2:02.138 +2.646  15:02:24.570 3 2:05.097 +2.003  15:02:45.976
4 1:58.345 +1.610 15:04:04.899 4 1:59.492 15:04:24.062 4 2:04.452 +1.358 15:04:50.428
5 1:58.232 +1.497 15:06:03.131 5 2:03.935 +4.443 15:06:27.997 5 2:03.182 +0.088 15:06:53.610
6 1:57.740 +1.005 15:08:00.871 6 2:02.247 +2.755 15:08:30.244 [ 2:06.131 +3.037 15:08:59.741
7 1:57.042 +0307  15:09:57.913 7 2:01.747 +2.255  15:10:31.991 7 2:04.048 +0.954 15:11:03.789
8 1:57.899 +1.164 15:11:55.812 8 2:02.584 +3.092 15:12:34.575 8 2:04.405 +1.311 15:13:08.194
9 1:57.356 +0.621 15:13:53.168 9 2:01.087 +1.595 15:14:35.662 9 2:03.094 15:15:11.288
(6) Maltilda Huss (644) Laura Raunkjeer (29) Martine Agard-Michelsen
1 158336 2065 145816.010 1 2:04.394 +5478  14:58:28.153 1 2:06.652 +3.369  14:58:36.623
2 1:57.365 +1094  15:00:13.375 2 2:01.436 +2520  15:00:29.589 2 2:03.726 +0.443  15:00:40.349
3 1:56.271 15:02:09.646 3 1:59.831 +0.915 15:02:29.420 3 2:05.154 +1.871 15:02:45.503
4 1:56.899 +0.628 15:04:06.545 4 1:58.916 15:04:28.336 4 2:04.323 +1.040 15:04:49.826
5 1:57.045 +0774  15:06:03.590 5 2:01.427 +2.511 15:06:29.763 5 2:03.283 15:06:53.109
6 1:57.720 +1449  15:08:01.310 6 2:01.197 +2.281 15:08:30.960 6 2:05.733 +2450  15:08:58.842
7 1:57.109 +0.838 15:09:58.419 7 2:01.786 +2.870 15:10:32.746 7 2:04.684 +1.401 15:11:03.526
8 1:57.771 +1.500 15:11:56.190 8 2:02.938 +4.022 15:12:35.684 8 2:04.348 +1.065 15:13:07.874
9 157575 +1304  15:13:53.765 9 2:01.875 +2.959  15:14:37.559 9 2:03.856 +0.573 15:15:11.730
(612) Mathea Selebg (775) Alexandra Massury (203) Camille Viaud
7 501,490 T7.062 14.58.21.980 1 2:04.690 +5.137 14:58:29.167 1 2:07.697 +4.882 14:58:45.155
2 1:57.987 +3.559 15:00:19.967 2 2:02.095 +2.542 15:00:31.262 2 2:07.511 +4.696 15:00:52.666
3 1:57.957 +3529  15:02:17.924 3 2:00.146 +0.593  15:02:31.408 3 2:08.054 +5.239  15:03:00.720
4 1:58.966 +4.538 15:04:16.890 4 1:59.553 15:04:30.961 4 2:03.860 +1.045 15:05:04.580
5 1:55.871 +1.443 15:06:12.761 5 2:00.359 +0.806 15:06:31.320 5 2:02.953 +0.138 15:07:07.533
6 1:54.428 15:08:07.189 6 2:00.805 +1252  15:08:32.125 6 2:03.378 +0.563 15:09:10.911
7 1:55.123 +0695  15:10:02.312 7 2:01.639 +2.086  15:10:33.764 7 2:06.945 +4130  15:11:17.856
8 1:55.139 +0.711 15:11:57.451 8 2:02.572 +3.019 15:12:36.336 8 2:03.965 +1.150 15:13:21.821
9 1:56.943 +2.515 15:13:54.394 9 2:01.950 +2.397 15:14:38.286 9 2:02.815 15:15:24.636
(717) Danee Gelissen (153) Barbara Aagaard Andersen (141) Hilda Sjoberg
1 1:59.941 +1.651 14:58:16.740 1 2:07.145 +5.782 14:58:34.934 1 2:15.179 +12.520 14:58:49.788
2 2:00.462 +2.172 15:00:17.202 2 2:04.516 +3.1563 15:00:39.450 2 2:06.299 +3.640 15:00:56.087
3 2:00.270 +1980  15:02:17.472 3 2:04.339 +2.976  15:02:43.789 3 2:06.623 +3.964  15:03:02.710
4 1:58.567 +0.277 15:04:16.039 4 2:01.363 15:04:45.152 4 2:05.532 +2.873 15:05:08.242
5 1:59.567 +1277  15:06:15.606 5 2:02.226 +0.863  15:06:47.378 5 2:04.672 +2013  15:07:12.914
6 1:58.290 15:08:13.896 6 2:02.936 +1.573 15:08:50.314 6 2:03.246 +0.587 15:09:16.160
7 1:59.084 +0794  15:10:12.980 7 2:03.780 +2.417  15:10:54.094 7 2:02.659 15:11:18.819
8 2:00.922 +2632  15:12:13.902 8 2:03.994 +2.631 15:12:58.088 8 2:05.898 +3239  15:13:24.717
9 2:02.143 +3853  15:14:16.045 9 2:03.723 +2360  15:15:01.811 9 2:02.730 40071  15:15:27.447
(290) Mathilde Denis (253) April Franzoni (509) Oda Tgndersen
1 501493 72928 145823261 1 2:06.398 +3.853  14:58:34.001 1 2:08.89 +2.760  14:58:38.323
2 2:00.345 +1780  15:00:23.606 2 2:04.119 +1.574  15:00:38.120 2 2:06.178 +0.042  15:00:44.501
3 1:59.037 +0.472 15:02:22.643 3 2:03.283 +0.738 15:02:41.403 3 2:06.468 +0.332 15:02:50.969
4 1:58.565 15:04:21.208 4 2:02.545 15:04:43.948 4 2:06.136 15:04:57.105
5 2:00.145 +1580  15:06:21.353 5 2:03.219 +0.674  15:06:47.167 5 2:06.447 +0.311 15:07:03.552
6 1:58.971 10406  15:08:20.324 6 2:05.372 +2.827  15:08:52.539 6 2:06.635 +0499  15:09:10.187
7 1:59.335 +0770  15:10:19.659 7 2:03.381 +0.836  15:10:55.920 7 2:07.345 +1.209 15:11:17.532
s 1:59.656 +1.091 15:12:19.315 8 2:03.739 +1.194 15:12:59.659 8 2:07.850 +1.714 15:13:25.382
9 2:00.066 +1.501 15:14:19.381 9 2:02.880 +0.335 15:15:02.539 9 2:07.724 +1.588 15:15:33.106
(27) Ida Djarf (97) Julia Svan (841) Nellie Fransson
1 2:00.939 +2.034 14:58:19.254 1 2:05.761 +2.885 14:58:31.692 1 2:09.010 +3.401 14:58:39.807
2 2:00.115 #1210 15:00:19.369 2 2:07.366 +4.490  15:00:39.058 2 2:08.259 +2.650  15:00:48.066
3 2:00.353 +1448  15:02:19.722 3 2:05.793 +2.917  15:02:44.851 3 2:08.337 +2728  15:02:56.403
4 1:59.024 +0.119 15:04:18.746 4 2:04.223 +1.347 15:04:49.074 4 2:05.609 15:05:02.012
5 2:00.791 +1.886 15:06:19.537 5 2:02.876 15:06:51.950 5 2:05.696 +0.087 15:07:07.708
6 1:58.905 15:08:18.442 6 2:06.317 +3.441 15:08:58.267 6 2:07.228 +1.619 15:09:14.936
7 1:59.956 +1.051 15:10:18.398 7 2:04.203 +1.327 15:11:02.470 7 2:07.317 +1.708 15:11:22.253
s 2:03.594 +4689  15:12:21.992 8 2:04.491 +1.615  15:13:06.961 8 2:08.178 +2569  15:13:30.431
9 2:01.177 +2.272 15:14:23.169 9 2:03.816 +0.940 15:15:10.777 9 2:07.445 +1.836 15:15:37.876
Téavlingsledare: Patrik H8kansson 070-878 39 01 Orbits

Jury Ordférande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33

FIM Jury President: Uwe Petzold
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(630) Alice Welander (374) Sofia Schou
1 2:09.999 +4.311 14:58:44.316 1 2:19.910 +14.094 14:58:52.696
2 2:09.072 +3.384 15:00:53.388 2 2:05.816 15:00:58.512
3 2:09.902 +4.214 15:03:03.290 3 2:09.230 +3.414 15:03:07.742
4 2:07.811 +2.123 15:05:11.101 4 2:08.045 +2.229 15:05:15.787
5 2:06.567 +0.879 15:07:17.668 5 2:07.583 +1.767 15:07:23.370
6 2:05.781 +0.093 15:09:23.449 6 2:12.545 +6.729 15:09:35.915
7 2:08.241 +2.553 15:11:31.690 7 2:11.205 +5.389 15:11:47.120
8 2:05.688 15:13:37.378 8 2:13.129 +7.313 15:14:00.249
9 2:07.046 +1.358 15:15:44.424
(26) Aneta Cepelakova
(25) Sanna Kiellberg 1 2:09.007 +2.174 14:58:45.939
1 2:04.140 14:58:27.538 2 2:08.850 +2.017 15:00:54.789
2 2:20.187 +16.047 15:00:47.725 3 2:11.449 +4.616 15:03:06.238
3 2:07.954 +3.814 15:02:55.679 4 2:07.606 +0.773 15:05:13.844
4 2:06.077 +1.937 15:05:01.756 5 2:06.833 15:07:20.677
5 2:10.807 +6.667 15:07:12.563 6 2:06.989 +0.156 15:09:27.666
6 2:09.488 +5.348 15:09:22.051 7 2:59.949 +53.116 15:12:27.615
7 2:09.129 +4.989 15:11:31.180 8 2:13.509 +6.676 15:14:41.124
8 2:09.438 +5.298 15:13:40.618
9 2:08.040 +3.900  15:15:48.658 (798) Laura Krarup
1 2:30.062 +2.070 14:59:11.803
(113) Annie Nilsson 2 2:28.284 +0.292 15:01:40.087
1 2:10.350 +2.955 14:58:42.665 3 2:29.356 +1.364 15:04:09.443
2 2:09.127 +1.732 15:00:51.792 4 2:35.739 +7.747 15:06:45.182
3 2:08.650 +1.255 15:03:00.442 5 2:31.987 +3.995 15:09:17.169
4 2:07.633 +0.238 15:05:08.075 6 2:29.871 +1.879 15:11:47.040
5 2:07.395 15:07:15.470 7 2:27.992 15:14:15.032
6 2:07.697 +0.302 15:09:23.167
7 2:09.523 +2.128 15:11:32.690
8 2:08.590 +1.195 15:13:41.280
9 2:07.847 +0.452 15:15:49.127
(69) Frida Karlsson
1 2:09.941 +3.457 14:58:43.767
2 2:08.777 +2.293 15:00:52.544
3 2:09.629 +3.145 15:03:02.173
4 2:08.565 +2.081 15:05:10.738
5 2:06.484 15:07:17.222
6 2:08.077 +1.593 15:09:25.299
7 2:08.423 +1.939 15:11:33.722
8 2:08.813 +2.329 15:13:42.535
9 2:09.190 +2.706 15:15:51.725
(28) Hanna Mertsalmi
1 2:11.600 +5.069 14:58:47.985
2 2:07.898 +1.367 15:00:55.883
3 2:09.508 +2.977 15:03:05.391
4 2:07.675 +1.144 15:05:13.066
5 2:06.531 15:07:19.597
6 2:06.902 +0.371 15:09:26.499
7 2:08.493 +1.962 15:11:34.992
8 2:08.629 +2.098 15:13:43.621
9 2:08.886 +2.355 15:15:52.507
(24) Lea Chaput
1 2:11.201 +4.611 14:58:48.973
2 2:08.846 +2.256 15:00:57.819
3 2:09.017 +2.427 15:03:06.836
4 2:07.905 +1.315 15:05:14.741
5 2:06.590 15:07:21.331
6 2:07.665 +1.075 15:09:28.996
7 2:07.716 +1.126 15:11:36.712
8 2:07.811 +1.221 15:13:44.523
9 2:08.768 +2.178 15:15:53.291
Téavlingsledare: Patrik H8kansson 070-878 39 01 Orbits

Jury Ordférande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33

FIM Jury President: Uwe Petzold
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